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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Lewis4100
Edge

8.875 9.375 9.4509.475 37.175
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Corbett4091
Edge

9.125 8.600 9.0509.350 36.125
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Tracy Zhao4108
Edge

9.000 8.800 8.5009.225 35.525
3 4 3 7 3 

3 

Hannah Chuhlantseff4080
Clovis

8.800 9.000 8.8508.700 35.350
5T 2 8 3 4 

4 

Alexa Feuer4094
Edge

8.525 8.825 8.5259.000 34.875
10 3 4 6 5 

5 

Mariah Murphy4102
Edge

8.550 8.350 8.8008.775 34.475
9 7 7 4 6 

6 

Ashley Dalleske4081
Clovis

9.100 7.725 8.6258.350 33.800
2 13 11 5 7 

7 

Phiefer Sullivan4059
CSC - Cambrianna

8.750 8.500 7.8008.550 33.600
7 6 10 11T 8 

8 

Neely Nagaye4056
CSC - Cambrianna

8.800 8.225 8.1508.250 33.425
5T 8 12 9 9 

9 

Casey McIntyre4063
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 7.825 8.0008.800 33.050
11 12 5T 10 10 

10 

Megan Butler4060
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 7.900 8.1758.800 33.025
14 11 5T 8 11 

11 

Anabelle Morle4055
CSC - Cambrianna

8.400 8.175 7.7508.575 32.900
12 9 9 13 12 

12 

Hailie Staton4066
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.000 7.8008.150 32.550
8 10 13 11T 13 

13 

Emma Johnson4061
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 6.825 7.0507.450 29.625
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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